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neoLab® Small parts magazine with 4 drawers
175 x 277 x 59 mm
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These magazines can be placed individually or attached to the wall.

With sturdy steel frame, powder coated light gray.

Drawers made of crystal clear polystyrene with large handle.

External dimensions of the magazines

Order No. 2-1315
16x30x27cm (DXW xH)

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
EAN

Transport temperature
Color

Material

Wide

Height

Length

Depth

suitable for

Boxes properties
Number of drawers
Width drawer

Height drawer

Length drawer

2-1315

neolLab

4058072056056

Room temperature
grayltransparent (crystal clear)
Polystyrene (PS)|steellpowder coated
160 mm

300 mm

270 mm

270 mm

variable applications

stackable [ interlockable

4

175.0 mm

59.0 mm

277.0 mm
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